
Tuesday 19 March 2024 STABLEFORD- Front 9 NO CARTS
Preliminary competition results at 12:05 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 38
Members: 38

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men, 1-9 (Par 32)
GA, Yellow, Women, 1-9 (Par 32)
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 JOHN Naismith 17 19
2 JOHN Tudor 15 19
3 Tony Clarke 14 19
4 JOHN Carrett 21 18
5 Greg Kelly 12 18
6 Ian Brown 6 17
7 RON Gann 11 16
8 Ross Crewdson 17 16
9 REG Burk 18 15
10 BARRIE Frazer 25 15
11 Nigel Watler 8 15
12 KEITH Haslam 12 15
13 Glenn Ferrier 17 14
14 Robert Parth 22 14
15 IVAN Webber 18 14
16 GARY Pawsey 11 14
17 Grant Coe 13 14
18 Bill Crothers 4 14
19 ROSS Baker 19 13
20 Philip Webster 16 13
21 MAL Crealy 13 13
22 Neil Priest 17 12
23 RUSSELL Matthews 26 12
24 John Larter 36 12
25 CRAIG Meyers 16 11
26 Keith Henry 21 11



Tuesday 19 March 2024 STABLEFORD- Front 9 NO CARTS
Preliminary competition results at 12:05 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Printed on 19/03/2024 Member Magic Page 2

Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

27 Dave Wheeler 30 9
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 LYNETTE Potter 14 19
2 JUDY Haslam 25 18
3 KAYE Vincent 25 17
4 JENNI Douch 35 15
5 Kerry Bowden 44 14
6 Maggie Kelly 45 14
7 CAROLE Kemp 28 14
8 Vicki Crewdson 31 13
9 ANN Finlay 17 12
10 Mavis Blue 21 11
11 Lavon Byrnes 30 11



Tuesday 19 March 2024 STABLEFORD- Front 9 NO CARTS
Preliminary competition results at 12:05 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Printed on 19/03/2024 Member Magic Page 4

Singles Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 JOHN Naismith 17 19
2 JOHN Tudor 15 19
3 LYNETTE Potter 14 19
4 Tony Clarke 14 19
5 JOHN Carrett 21 18
6 JUDY Haslam 25 18
7 Greg Kelly 12 18
8 KAYE Vincent 25 17
9 Ian Brown 6 17
10 RON Gann 11 16
11 Ross Crewdson 17 16
12 REG Burk 18 15
13 JENNI Douch 35 15
14 BARRIE Frazer 25 15
15 Nigel Watler 8 15
16 KEITH Haslam 12 15
17 Kerry Bowden 44 14
18 Maggie Kelly 45 14
19 Glenn Ferrier 17 14
20 CAROLE Kemp 28 14
21 Robert Parth 22 14
22 IVAN Webber 18 14
23 GARY Pawsey 11 14
24 Grant Coe 13 14
25 Bill Crothers 4 14
26 ROSS Baker 19 13
27 Philip Webster 16 13
28 MAL Crealy 13 13
29 Vicki Crewdson 31 13
30 Neil Priest 17 12
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

31 ANN Finlay 17 12
32 RUSSELL Matthews 26 12
33 John Larter 36 12
34 Mavis Blue 21 11
35 Lavon Byrnes 30 11
36 CRAIG Meyers 16 11
37 Keith Henry 21 11
38 Dave Wheeler 30 9


